Jared Wright

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1045
HB13-1099
HB13-1126
HB13-1189
HB13-1195
SB13-224

Prohibit State Aid To NDAA Investigations

Public Administrators Accountability Act
Seven-day Court Time Intervals

Exempt Bus Personal Property Purchased In 2014
Human Trafficking

Protect Our Rivers Motor Vehicle License Plate

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



