Jared Wright

2013 Bills Sponsored

HB13-1045	Prohibit State Aid To NDAA Investigations	Lost in House
HB13-1099	Public Administrators Accountability Act	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1126	Seven-day Court Time Intervals	Signed into Law
HB13-1189	Exempt Bus Personal Property Purchased In 2014	Postponed Indefinitely
HB13-1195	Human Trafficking	Signed into Law
SB13-224	Protect Our Rivers Motor Vehicle License Plate	Signed into Law